
FROMENTINE
La Barre-de-Monts

BARBÂTRE
Île de Noirmoutier

ST-GILLES-
CROIX-DE-VIE

AU DÉPART DE

compagnie-vendeenne.com · 02 51 60 14 60    

Tarifs réduits 2025

Adulte 32,00 € 44,80 €

Junior (de 13 à -18 ans) 20,20 € 31,60 €

Enfant (de 4 à -13 ans) 20,20 € 24,40 €

Plein tarif

Enfant - 4 ans 6,20 € 6,20 €

Animaux domestiques 10,00 € 10,00 €

PROFITEZ

DE TARIFS

RÉDUITS !

DESTINATION

ÎLE D’YEU


